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Bonaqua BBL jesen 2019/2020 - skupina I. LIGA

Druzstvo
PAVUCI
Tornado

CRH Slovensko
Sneguliac
CHEMSTAR
Sarfické sysle
Transformers

Technobowl

Druzstva v lige

Vyhry
27
21
22
14
16
13
14
12

Remizy
0
1
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Prehry
8

13

12

21

19

22

21

23

Zapasy
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

www.bowlingtournament.eu, © 2024 René Blazek,Originals,s.r.o., gen:19.04.2024 01:10:13

Kolky
16897
16388
16143
15924
15753
15528
16154
15321

Body
122.5
106.0
102.0
76.0
76.0
75.5
75.0
67.0
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